THE DATASHEET OF
FH72-11S-0.3SHW
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
12022.2
0.3mm Pitch, 0.9mm Height, Top Contact One Action Lock, High FPC Retention Force Connector
FH72 Series
Dimension Diagram : 11pos.
Fig.1

R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH72 Series●0.3mm Pitch, 0.9mm Height, Top Contact One Action Lock, High FPC Retention Force Connector
■Connector Dimensions
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts
A B C D E
FH72-7S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 7 5.5 1.2 1.8 4.2 3.23
FH72-9S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 9 6.1 1.8 2.4 4.8 3.83
FH72-11S-0.3SHW(**) 580-5100-0 ** 11 6.7 2.4 3.0 5.4 4.43
FH72-13S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 13 7.3 3.0 3.6 6.0 5.03
FH72-15S-0.3SHW(**) 580-5104-0 ** 15 7.9 3.6 4.2 6.6 5.63
FH72-17S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 17 8.5 4.2 4.8 7.2 6.23
FH72-19S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 19 9.1 4.8 5.4 7.8 6.83
FH72-21S-0.3SHW(**) 580-5101-0 ** 21 9.7 5.4 6.0 8.4 7.43
FH72-23S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 23 10.3 6.0 6.6 9.0 8.03
FH72-25S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 25 10.9 6.6 7.2 9.6 8.63
FH72-27S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 27 11.5 7.2 7.8 10.2 9.23
FH72-29S-0.3SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 29 12.1 7.8 8.4 10.8 9.83
FH72-31S-0.3SHW(**) 580-5102-0 ** 31 12.7 8.4 9.0 11.4 10.43
Note 1 : Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning.
Please contact Hirose for detailed information about product variations.
A±0.15
0.6±0.1